Other Allowance 9390.00 

  Total Earnings 37560.00 

                    

  Deductions Amount  

    Employee PF 1800.00 

    Employee ESI 0.00 

    Professional Tax 200.00 

    Loan 0.00 

    MLWF 0.00 

    TDS 0.00 

  Total Deductions 2000 

  Net salary     ₹.35560.00 

  Amount (in words):   Thirty Five Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.         

*This is a computer generated payslip and does not require any signature